Water / Sewer Rate and Fee Proposal

Rate Schedule 1500 gallons 2000 gallons
18-19 Proposed Rates 17-18 difference
In Town Water Residential In Town Sewer Residential 1500 S 36.00|S 3435 (S 1.65
Flat Fee| $ 5.75 Flat Fee| $ 5.75 2500 S 52.00 | S 4495 | S 7.05
1500 gal minimum| $  12.50 1500 gal minimum| $  12.00 3500 S 68.00(S 57.05 [ $ 10.95
Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 4500 S 84.00|S 70.65 | S 13.35
5500 S 100.00 | S 85.75 | S 14.25
.. . S 1150|S$ 2450(|$ 36.00 6500 S 116.00 | S 102.35 | S 13.65
Minimum Bill
Flat Rate | 1500 Gal Total 7500 S 132.00 (S 120.45 | S 11.55
18-19 Proposed Rates 17-18 difference
Out of Town Water Residential Out of Town Sewer Residential 1500 S 42501|S 4055 | S 1.95
Flat Fee| $ 9.00 Flat Fee| $ 9.00 2500 S 58.50 | S 51.15 | S 7.35
1500 gal minimum| $  12.50 1500 gal minimum| $  12.00 3500 S 745018 63.25 | S 11.25
Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 4500 S 9050 (S 76.85 | S 13.65
5500 S 106.50 | S 91.95 | S 14.55
L . S 1800 |S 2450 (|$ 4250 6500 S 12250(S 108.55 | S 13.95
Minimum Bill
Flat Rate | 1500 Gal Total 7500 S 13850 |S 12665(S 11.85
18-19 Proposed Rates 17-18 difference
In Town Water Commercial In Town Sewer Commercial 1500 S 4450(S 3475 (S 9.75
Flat Fee[ $  10.00 Flat Fee| $  10.00 2500 S 60508 4535 | S 15.15
1500 gal minimum| $  12.50 1500 gal minimum| $  12.00 3500 S 7650(S 57.45 | S 19.05
Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 4500 S 925018 71.05 | S 21.45
5500 S 10850 (S 86.15 | S 22.35
. . S 20.00|S$ 2450(|$ 44.50 6500 S 12450 (S 102.75 | S 21.75
Minimum Bill
Flat Rate | 1500 Gal Total 7500 S 14050 (S 120.85 | S 19.65
18-19 Proposed Rates 17-18 difference
Out of Town Water Commercial Out of Town Sewer Commercial 1500 S 505018 4095 | S 9.55
FlatFee| $ 13.00 FlatFee| $  13.00 2500 S 66.50 | S 51.15 | S 15.35
1500 gal minimum| $  12.50 1500 gal minimum| $  12.00 3500 S 825018 63.65| S 18.85
Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 Per 1000 gallons| $ 8.00 4500 S 985018 77.25 | S 21.25
5500 S 11450 (S 9235 | S 22.15
- . S 2600|S$ 2450(|$ 50.50 6500 S 13050 (S 108.95 | S 21.55
Minimum Bill
Flat Rate | 1500 Gal Total 7500 S 14650 (S 127.05 | S 19.45
18-19 Proposed Rates 17-18 difference
Bulk Rate Water 1500 S 29.00 | S 12.84 | S 16.16
Flat Fee| $  15.00 2500 S 33.00 | S 16.76 | S 16.24
2000 gal minimum| $  14.00 3500 S 37.00 | S 2068 [ S 16.32
Per 1000 gallons| $ 4.00 4500 S 41.00(S 2460 [ S 16.40
5500 S 45.00(S 2852 (S 16.48
. . S 1500|S$ 14.00|$ 29.00 6500 S 49.00 (S 3244 (S 16.56
Minimum Bill
Flat Rate | 2000 Gal Total 7500 S 53.00 | S 36.36 | S 16.64




